Number of registrations (first time or not), deregistrations, and still subject to VAT enterprises, by economic activity, location of the head office and legal form

Filters;

Year : Last 1 Year(2022)

Total

Total

Total

Year
All localities
Legal Form Region
Individuals
Partner ship or limited partnership
Public limited company or partnership limited by shares
Private limited liability company
Cooper ative company
Company incor porated under foreign law
Commercial cooper ative association or temporary commer cial association
Non-profit or ganization
Body governed by public law

Other company, grouping or association

Number of registrations

Flandersregion
41,586
7,176
637
30,786
7

629

1,170
16
417

82,494

All localities
Brussels-Capital region
5,917
401
191
5,318
25

87

389

114

12,445

Walloon region

17,262
699
270

9,942
49

419

556

137

29,344

Foreigner
641

0

2,571

All localities
Unknown

2 65,408
8,276

1,098

46,046

151

1,135

2 1,932
2,115

28

669

4 126,858



