Number of registrations (first time or not), deregistrations, and still subject to VAT enterprises, by economic activity, location of the head office and legal form

Filters:

Year: Last 1 Year(2022)

	Year		Number of registrations					
			2022					
		All localities					All localities	
Total	Legal Form	Region	Flanders region	Brussels-Capital region	Walloon region	Foreigner	Unknown	An localities
Total	Individuals		41,586	5,917	17,262	641	2	65,408
	Partnership or limited partnership		7,176	401	699	0		8,276
	Public limited company or partnership limited by shares		637	191	270	0		1,098
	Private limited liability company		30,786	5,318	9,942	0		46,046
	Cooperative company		77	25	49	0		151
	Company incorporated under foreign law		629	87	419	0		1,135
	Commercial cooperative association or temporary commercial association		0	0	1	1,929	2	1,932
	Non-profit organization		1,170	389	556	0		2,115
	Body governed by public law		16	3	9	0		28
	Other company, grouping or association		417	114	137	1		669
Total		82,494	12,445	29,344	2,571	4	126,858	

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)